
G e w i c h t - D r e i k a m p f

21. offene Thüringen Meisterschaften

am 19. Juni 2011 in Saalfeld

JW D
Name Verband/VereinPl. 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-m

1 Roschlaub, Mandy Angelkinder B. Blkbrg 110,330 38 30 28,22

2 Schablack, Vanessa SV TU Ilmenau 93,365 24 20 32,91

JM D
Name Verband/VereinPl. 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-m

1 Seeber, Paul Langewiesen SF 162,750 76 35 34,50

2 Niemann, Michael CC Saalfeld 154,650 60 30 43,10

3 Bronnert, Lucas AV Goldisthal 152,300 48 35 46,20

4 Schöllknecht, Paul Angelkinder B. Blkbrg 120,080 46 25 32,72

5 Schablack, Robin SV TU Ilmenau 107,010 26 25 37,34

6 Franke, Julian Angelkinder B. Blkbrg 94,740 36 15 29,16

7 Hempel, Amadeus Angelkinder B. Blkbrg 67,880 10 25 21,92

JM C
Name Verband/VereinPl. 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-m

1 Albrecht, Jonas SV TU Ilmenau 215,900 60 65 60,60

2 Möller, Florian AV Goldisthal 135,000 70 65 0,00
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F ü n f k a m p f

21. offene Thüringen Meisterschaften

am 19. Juni 2011 in Saalfeld

JM A
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Gräser, Florian CC Saalfeld 444,785 95 43,60 43,36/ 80 80 68,55

LH
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 505,580 95 61,47 59,36/ 92 95 68,50

2 Güttler, Karsten CC Saalfeld 488,930 90 58,78 56,28/ 88 90 70,58

3 Mende, Pierre SAV Freiberg 484,785 90 50,70 50,21/ 94 90 73,25

4 Ziegenbein, Jens CC Saalfeld 455,835 95 54,29 53,18/ 92 55 70,91

5 Gräser, David CC Saalfeld 389,500 45 43,10 42,60/ 76 85 65,20

6 Glaser, David CC Saalfeld 243,000 80 0,00 0,00/ 88 75 0,00

S2
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld 444,675 85 53,75 51,50/ 80 80 62,95

2 Richter, Lutz SAV Freiberg 385,900 60 44,72 43,68/ 88 70 53,00

3 Rudi, Dietmar SAV Freiberg 354,860 70 40,57 39,20/ 70 45 60,06

4 Kröhn, Hans-Joachim AV Wes./Sebnitz 353,425 55 35,32 34,73/ 78 60 60,25

5 Riese, Bernd SV TU Ilmenau 296,290 65 52,68 46,61/ 72 60 0,00

6 Lippold, Henning Angelkinder B. Blkbrg 91,000 / 40 34,00

S3
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Musial, Volker LV Berlin 393,020 70 44,40 43,60/ 70 80 56,68
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S i e b e n k a m p f

21. offene Thüringen Meisterschaften

am 19. Juni 2011 in Saalfeld

JM A
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 Gräser, Florian CC Saalfeld /705,465 444,785 58,69 57,69 96,20

LH
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg /811,160 505,580 79,69 79,58 97,54

2 Mende, Pierre SAV Freiberg /779,975 484,785 71,42 71,37 101,60

3 Güttler, Karsten CC Saalfeld /752,185 488,930 62,85 62,78 91,75

4 Ziegenbein, Jens CC Saalfeld /734,000 455,835 67,36 65,68 96,75

S2
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld /727,675 444,675 70,04 69,74 95,48

2 Richter, Lutz SAV Freiberg /609,900 385,900 53,74 52,15 78,74

3 Kröhn, Hans-Joachim AV Wes./Sebnitz /608,270 353,425 66,47 62,03 84,23

4 Riese, Bernd SV TU Ilmenau /533,490 296,290 60,23 58,17 79,20

S3
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 Musial, Volker LV Berlin /615,825 393,020 56,67 51,49 76,43
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